
                             JV, Varsity  Boys Soccer
Fri Nov. 21 vs Buena (Scrimmage) 6:00 Fri 21-Nov vs
Mon-Sat Nov. 25,-,29 @ Boyd Baker Invite (var.only) Fri. Nov. 21 vs Buena (scimmage)_ 4:00 Mon-Mon 11/24- 12/1 @
Tues 2-Dec @ Tucson Mon-Sat Nov. 25,26,28,29 @ Boyd Baker Invite (var.only) Tues 25-Nov vs
Thur. 4-Dec @ Pueblo Tues 2-Dec vs Tucson Tues 2-Dec VS

Fri 5-Dec vs Douglas Thur. 4-Dec vs. Pueblo Tues 9-Dec @
Tues 9-Dec @ Rio Rico Fri 5-Dec @ Douglas Wed 10-Dec vs
Fr-tues Dec 26-30 @ Greenway Tourney Mon 8-Dec @ Cholla mon-Sat Dec. 15-19 @
Tue 6-Jan vs CDO Tues 9-Dec vs Rio Rico Tues 6-Jan @
Wed. 7-Jan vs Cholla Thur-Fri Dec.11-13 @ Santa Cruz Shootout Thurs. 8-Jan vs
Thurs. 8-Jan @ Catalina Foothills Tue 6-Jan @ CDO Tues 13-Jan @
Mon. 12-Jan vs Sahaurita Thurs. 8-Jan vs Catalina Foothills Thurs. 15-Jan @
Tues 13-Jan @ Sahuaro Tues 13-Jan vs Sahuaro Tues 20-Jan vs
Thur. 15-Jan vs Cienega Wed 14-Jan @ Sahaurita Thurs. 22-Jan @
Tues 20-Jan @ Flowing Wells Thur. 15-Jan @ Cienega
Wed 21-Jan vs Desert View Tues 20-Jan vs Flowing Wells
Fri. 23-Jan @ Sabino Wed 21-Jan @ Desert View
Tues 27-Jan vs Sahuaro Fri. 23-Jan vs Sabino HOMECOMING
Thur. 29-Jan @ Cienega Tues 27-Jan @ Sahuaro
Fri 30-Jan vs Flowing Wells Thur. 29-Jan vs Cienega Fri 21-Nov vs.
Mon. 2-Feb @ Desert View Fri 30-Jan @ Flowing Wells Mon-Mon 11/24- 12/1 @
Wed. 4-Feb vs Sabino Mon. 2-Feb vs Desert View Tues 25-Nov vs

Game Times Wed. 4-Feb @ Sabino Tues 2-Dec @
9th:  4:00 Tues 9-Dec vs
JV: 5:30 Thurs. 11-Dec @
Var.: 7:00 Mon 1-Dec vs Casa Grande 4:00 Tues 6-Jan vs

Wed. 3-Dec @ Buena 4:00 Thurs. 8-Jan @
Thurs. 11-Dec vs Buena 4:00 Tues 13-Jan vs
Mon. 5-Jan @ Douglas 4:00 Thurs. 15-Jan vs
Fri 9-Jan vs Salpointe 4:00 Tues 20-Jan @

Tues 25-Nov @ Sabino/Desert View Mon 12-Jan @ Cienega 4:00 Thurs. 22-Jan vs
Wed 3-Dec @ Catalina Thur 15-Jan vs Douglas 4:00
Sat. Dec. 6 @ FW Invite (JV Only) Wed. 21-Jan @ Salpointe 4:00
Wed. 10-Dec vs. Santa Rita/Rincon
Fri-Sat Dec-12-13 @ Douglas Invitational Mon 1-Dec vs Casa Grande 6:00 Sat. 15-Nov @
Wed 17-Dec @ Cholla Wed. 3-Dec @ Buena 6:00 Sat. 17-Jan @
Fri-Sat Jan 2-3 @ Marana Duals Mon. 5-Jan @ Casa Grande 4:00
Fri-Sat. Jan 9-10 @ Benson Invitational Fri 9-Jan vs Salpointe 6:00
Wed. 14-Jan vs. Rio Rico Mon 12-Jan vs. Marana 4:00 For more information please contact the NHS Athletic Office
Wed. Jan.21 @ Douglas /Buena Thur. 15-Jan vs. Buena 6:00
Fri-Sat Jan 23-24 @ Salpointe Invitational Wed. 21-Jan @ Salpointe 6:00
Sat. 21-Feb Regionals @ Nogales Fri. 23-Jan @ Marana 4:00 ***  Game times and dates are subject to change ***

9th, JV, Varsity Boys Basketball

Wrestling

JV B Girls Soccer

NHS Winter Sports Schedule
9th, JV, & Varsity Girls Basketball

JV B Boys Soccer
Game Times: 9th:  4:00        JV. 5:30            Var. 7:00

JV: 4:00
Var: 6:00

377-2021 

Var: 6:00

JV, Varsity Girls Soccer

JV: 4:00

Stunt and Cheer



                             JV, Varsity  Boys Soccer
Buena (scrimmage, varsity only) 6:00
Brandon Bean Invitational
Brand. Bean Invite Tucson High 4:30
Amphi Varsity only 
Rio Rico
CDO
Sabino Invitational
Rincon  
Sabino
Sahuaro
Desert View
Cienega
Flowing Wells

 

Buena (scrimmage, varsity only) 4:00
Brandon Bean Invitational
Brand. Bean Invite Tucson High 6:00
Amphi Varsity only
Rio Rico
CDO
Rincon
Sabino
Sahuaro
Desert View
Cienega
Flowing Wells

Regionals (Goldwater High)
State (Prescott Valley)

For more information please contact the NHS Athletic Office

***  Game times and dates are subject to change ***

JV: 4:00
Var: 6:00

377-2021 

Var: 6:00

JV, Varsity Girls Soccer

JV: 4:00

Stunt and Cheer


